ABOLED/100/WW
Boa 24V LED Plug and Play Flexible Strip 100mm Warm White
Features
24V flexible LED strip suitable for residential, hospitality and retail applications
24V input offers greater efficiencies and option of longer LED strip sizes
Single colour, RGB, RGBW and tunable white flexible LED strip with self-adhesive back
Fast fit plug and play connections remove the need for time consuming soldering of joints
Cutting points: 3000K, 4000K: 50mm RGB, RGBW and Tunable: 100mm (only if required)
Joint and connection accessories sold separately
Datasheet generated from https://onetimepim.com last updated Thursday, October 6, 2022 8:27:05 AM
General Information
Lamp Type LED
Dimmable Yes
IP Rating IP20
Class Protection 3
Internal / External Internal
Surface / Recessed / Suspended Surface
Lifetime (Hrs) L70 40,000h
Warranty (Years) 3
CE Mark Yes
Length (mm) 100 mm
Width (mm) 10 mm
Technical Information
Wattage 14.4W per Metre
Lumens Delivered 1368lm/m
Lm/W 95lm/W
Beam Angle 120
CRI 90
CCT 3000K
Input 24V
Operating Temp 0°C to 25°C
SDCM 5